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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 Grobnik 4,168 km

D E F - Qualification 2 24.5.2025. 09:40 . .. . .

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:40:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
3 9:48:21.744 1:56.307 42.955 37.690 35.662
(48) MOSSHAMMER Giinter 4 9:50:14.931 1:53.187 41.289 37.720 34.178
1 9:44:05.121 1:44.048 37.811 34.903 31.334 5 9:52:06.873 1:51.942 41.888 36.339 33.715
2 9:45:47.253 1:42.132 37.946 33.717 30.469 6 9:54:00.023 1:53.150 40.754 38.242 34.154
3 9:47:30.690 1:43.437 37.628 33.902 31.907 p7 9:56:01.358 2:01.335 41.301 37.996
4 9:49:12.766 1:42.076 37.301 33.788 30.987
5 9:50:54.551 1:41.785 36.930 34.022 30.833 (34) GROMER Rainer
6 9:52:36.871 1:42.320 37.943 33.517 30.860 1 9:44:42.155 1:56.356 42.593 38.220 35.543
7 9:54:17.911 1:41.040 37.235 33.362 30.443 2 9:46:35.069 1:52.914 41.278 37.227 34.409
p8 9:56:30.254 2:12.343 42.950 39.979 3 9:48:27.544 1:52.475 41.462 36.395 34.618
p4 9:50:27.416 1:59.872 40.821 37.751
(100) ZORN Franky
1 9:43:59.778 1:44.260 38.694 33.716 31.850 (11) SCHRODER Karl-Heinz
2 9:45:42.700 1:42.922 38.065 33.223 31.634 1 9:47:39.487 1:56.996 43.302 38.680 35.014
3 9:47:26.987 1:44.287 38.295 34.071 31.921 2 9:49:36.666 1:57.179 43.821 38.384 34.974
4 9:49:11.087 1:44.100 37.654 33.961 32.485 3 9:51:31.752 1:55.086 41.850 38.365 34.871
5 9:50:53.367 1:42.280 37.372 33.308 31.600 4 9:53:26.459 1:54.707 41.424 39.136 34.147
6 9:52:36.806 1:43.439 38.395 33.359 31.685 5 9:55:20.034 1:53.575 41.441 37.893 34.241
7 9:54:18.592 1:41.786 37.558 33.293 30.935 p6 9:57:19.728 1:59.694 40.972 37.659
p8 9:56:13.499 1:54.907 38.346 32.836
(12) MAZALOVSKY Marcel
(71) BRAUNBART Heribert Kilian 1 9:44:25.182 1:59.569 44.521 37.288 37.760
1 9:44:04.665 1:45.109 38.727 35.345 31.037 2 9:46:24.229 1:59.047 43.428 40.275 35.344
2 9:45:47.813 1:43.148 38.928 33.461 30.759 3 9:48:18.873 1:54.644 42.134 36.656 35.854
3 9:47:31.166 1:43.353 37.626 33.629 32.098 4 9:50:13.442 1:54.569 41.692 37.076 35.801
4 9:49:15.793 1:44.627 37.557 34.695 32.375 5 9:52:07.072 1:53.630 42.298 36.173 35.159
p5 9:51:07.092 1:51.299 38.003 34.498 6 9:54:01.371 1:54.299 41.622 37.607 35.070
p7 9:56:06.322 2:04.951 40.923 37.268
(8) SCHMARANZER Martin
1 9:44:15.044 1:49.494 38.643 36.434 34.417 (75) BRUCKMEIER Ingo
p2 9:46:04.852 1:49.808 38.161 35.458 9:44:49.326 2:07.503 46.704 42.642 38.157
3 9:48:36.197 2:31.345 34.250 32.768 2 9:46:54.826 2:05.500 48.466 41.438 35.596
4 9:50:20.448 1:44.251 38.835 33.218 32.198 3 9:48:52.712 1:57.886 43.539 38.955 35.392
5 9:52:03.599 1:43.151 37.172 34.267 31.712 4 9:50:50.255 1:57.543 43.733 38.703 35.107
6 9:53:48.242 1:44.643 38.434 33.811 32.398 5 9:52:45.386 1:55.131 42.847 38.063 34.221
p7 9:55:39.532 1:51.290 37.123 34.664 6 9:54:40.096 1:54.710 42.444 37.921 34.345
p7 9:56:55.643 2:15.547 41.815 36.503
(53) BRAUNSTINGL Werner
9:43:48.414 1:53.436 42.192 37.898 33.346 (24) PRIEWASSER Edwin
2 9:45:40.100 1:51.686 41.413 36.892 33.381 9:44:14.504 1:59.187 42.602 40.328 36.257
3 9:47:31.272 1:51.172 40.772 35.939 34.461 z 9:46:11.688 1:57.184 43.220 37.223 36.741
4 9:49:21.678 1:50.406 40.609 36.736 33.061 3 9:48:08.791 1:57.103 41.815 38.771 36.517
5 9:51:11.791 1:50.113 40.208 36.552 33.353 4 9:50:04.289 1:55.498 41.793 36.842 36.863
6 9:53:01.666 1:49.875 40.504 36.592 32.779 5 9:52:01.223 1:56.934 41.929 38.367 36.638
7 9:54:51.225 1:49.559 40.241 36.702 32.616 p6 9:54:20.206 2:18.983 43.858 43.765
p8 9:56:48.478 1:57.253 40.319 36.038

(15) MITTERNDORFER Manfred 1 9:45:18.235  2:02.799 46959 40.174  35.666
1 9:44:47.565  2:01.136 42158 41.1/9  37.799 2 9:47:17.587  1:59.352 43.845 39336  36.171
2 9:46:39.855  1:52.290 41152 37.824  33.314 3 9:49:17.505  1:59.918 44486  39.473  35.959
3 9:48:35.837  1:55.982 41.008  39.976  34.998 4 9:51:20.512  2:03.007 44391 40924  37.692
4 9:50:26.284  1:50.447 40.635  36.633  33.179 5 9:53:18.220  1:57.708 44338 37931  35.439
5 9:52:18.797  1:52.513 40.394 39315  32.804 6  9:55:15.127  1:56.907 43.792 37714  35.401
6 9:54:00.584  1:50.787 40.650  36.597  33.540
p7  9:56:12.054  2:02.470 41.019  36.616 (7) JUCHUM Ralf
1 9:44:04.748  2:01.670 32844 40792 36.034
(20) BACHMANN Frank 2 9:46:04.504  1:59.756 43.946  39.539  36.271
1 9:46:03.170 _ 1:54.640 40620 39335  34.685 3 9:48:04.541  2:00.037 43334 41217 35.486
2 9:47:53.751  1:50.581 40.117  36.246  34.218 4 9:50:02.988  1:58.447 42411 37.973  38.063
3 9:49:45.266  1:51.515 40.120 36397  34.998 5 9:52:00.103  1:57.115 42810  39.383  34.922
4 9:51:36.580  1:51.314 30.885  36.745  34.684 6  9:53:58.752  1:58.649 43.184  38.254  37.211
5 9:53:28.739  1:52.159 41.016  37.507  33.636 p7  9:56:03.825  2:05.073 42.219  39.005
6 9:55:21.063  1:52.324 39.461 38348  34.515
p7  9:57:20.431  1:59.368 40372 37.731 (78) GUT Robert
1 9:45:26.001  2:12.005 49173 42.289 40543
(60) EBERLE Albert 2 9:47:32.083  2:05.992 45439 40720  39.833
1 9:44:30.041  1:58.091 43427 38347 35317 3 9:49:31.983  1:59.900 44.031  38.895  36.974
2 9:46:25.437  1:55.396 42053 38441  34.902 4 9:51:31.572  1:59.589 45.028  38.943  35.618
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 Grobnik 4,168 km

D E F - Qualification 2 24.5.2025. 09:40 . . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:40:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 9:53:33.642 2:02.070 45.705 39.679 36.686 2 9:47:17.673 2:17.395 50.087 44.794 42.514
p6 9:55:35.344 2:01.702 43.725 37.893 p3 9:49:36.110 2:18.437 50.704 44.004
(82) HAUSER Martin (203) PAI Thomas
1 9:46:06.960 2:03.277 45.403 41.029 36.845 1 9:44:47.712 2:24.268 53.715 45.682 44.871
2 9:48:12.221 2:05.261 45.747 41.817 37.697 2 9:47:09.157 2:21.445 52.667 45.842 42.936
3 9:50:14.560 2:02.339 45.434 39.942 36.963 3 9:49:30.380 2:21.223 52.240 45.398 43.585
4 9:52:16.546 2:01.986 46.000 39.612 36.374 4 9:51:49.966 2:19.586 52.669 44.840 42.077
5 9:54:18.123 2:01.577 44.535 39.886 37.156 5 9:54:14.810 2:24.844 52.246 47.215 45.383
p6 9:56:35.934 2:17.811 46.200 42.063 p6 9:56:49.460 2:34.650 51.976 46.040
(128) WEINZIERL Kurt (19) THURNHERR Kurt
1 9:46:36.299 2:07.365 47.304 40.927 39.134 1 9:45:02.678 2:34.522 54.939 50.127 49.456
2 9:48:41.073 2:04.774 45.735 40.958 38.081 2 9:47:34.604 2:31.926 55.625 49.834 46.467
3 9:50:46.728 2:05.655 47.614 39.645 38.396 3 9:50:07.704 2:33.100 55.833 49.002 48.265
4 9:52:50.719 2:03.991 45.552 40.708 37.731 4 9:52:41.581 2:33.877 57.212 49.590 47.075
5 9:54:54.673 2:03.954 44.651 41.268 38.035 5 9:55:09.272 2:27.691 53.248 47.952 46.491
p6 9:57:08.095 2:13.422 43.998 39.333
(29) SCHMITT Daniel
(64) NESTROY Manfred 1 9:45:38.105 2:47.984 1:01.038 55.966 50.980
1 9:44:20.182 2:11.280 48.061 43.569 39.650 2 9:48:29.971 2:51.866 1:00.972 57.301 53.593
2 9:46:31.122 2:10.940 48.149 43.635 39.156 3 9:51:16.436 2:46.465 1:00.423 54.761 51.281
3 9:48:39.834 2:08.712 47.080 42.474 39.158 4 9:54:03.537 2:47.101 1:01.681 54.038 51.382
4 9:50:50.342 2:10.508 49.157 42.428 38.923 p5 9:56:57.000 2:53.463 59.028 52.852
5 9:52:57.359 2:07.017 47.169 41.929 37.919
6 9:55:05.594 2:08.235 46.837 42.559 38.839
p7 9:57:19.419 2:13.825 46.626 42.028
(43) MAGOSCH Thorsten
1 9:44:48.303 2:15.103 51.575 42.970 40.558
2 9:47:01.641 2:13.338 49.570 42.960 40.808
3 9:49:12.451 2:10.810 48.610 42.679 39.521
4 9:51:20.948 2:08.497 46.591 41.326 40.580
5 9:53:35.718 2:14.770 53.343 42.499 38.928
p6 9:55:46.942 2:11.224 46.784 41.002
(86) TSCHEPA Markus
1 9:45:26.111 2:12.335 48.856 42.763 40.716
2 9:47:35.940 2:09.829 47.877 42.246 39.706
3 9:49:47.765 2:11.825 49.615 41.440 40.770
4 9:51:56.770 2:09.005 48.059 41.184 39.762
5 9:54:05.488 2:08.718 47.929 41.435 39.354
p6 9:56:21.649 2:16.161 48.554 40.708
(257) GRUNWALD Ludwig
1 9:44:48.248 2:15.514 50.179 43.563 41.772
2 9:47:03.201 2:14.953 51.828 43.616 39.509
3 9:49:14.223 2:11.022 48.182 42.262 40.578
4 9:51:24.222 2:09.999 46.874 42.896 40.229
5 9:53:33.620 2:09.398 48.168 42.198 39.032
p6 9:55:45.846 2:12.226 45.640 42.240
(31) STRITTMATTER Stephan
1 9:44:57.474 2:24.915 52.501 47.914 44.500
2 9:47:17.219 2:19.745 49.956 45.368 44.421
3 9:49:29.873 2:12.654 48.213 41.905 42.536
4 9:51:41.197 2:11.324 48.336 41.989 40.999
5 9:53:53.359 2:12.162 47.505 43.318 41.339
p6 9:56:09.211 2:15.852 46.881 42.433
(5) LANZ Christian
1 9:44:47.907 2:15.773 50.259 41.921 43.593
2 9:46:59.644 2:11.737 48.889 42.346 40.502
3 9:49:16.632 2:16.988 48.853 43.584 44.551
p4 9:51:46.792 2:30.160 50.618 45.454
(710) KOCHLOFL Richard
1 9:45:00.278 2:20.451 51.349 45.365 43.737
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